TOM WHEATLEY™ Swing Check Valves
TOM WHEATLEY™
ENGINEERED & PROCESS VALVES
ENGINEERED & PROCESS VALVES
CT-TOM-SCV-01
08/10 SWP-3M
TOM WHEATLEY™2
TOM WheaTley SWing CheCk ValVeS

lip Seal gland Seals, O-Ring Cover Seals, Standard Clapper.
TOM WHEATLEY™ SWING CHECk VALVES
hOW TO ORDeR
Nominal
Valve
Size (V)
Pressure
Class
(P)
End
Connection
(E)
Material
Selection (M)
Special
Features
(S)
Other Options
(X)
6”
8”
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
22”
24”
26”
28”
30”
32”
34”
36”
38”
40”
42”
48”
0 = Special
1 = 150
3 = 300
6 = 600
9 = 900
5 = 1500
0 = Special
1 = RTJ x RTJ
2 = RF x RF
3 = We x We
0 = Special
1 =  Standard (non-extended
Shaft)
2 =  lock Open Feature with
Wrench (6”-16”)
3 =  lock Open Feature with
gear Operator
4 = Dampener
5 = Subsea Service
0 = Special
SEAT (List 1st)
1 = integral
2 = Renewable
3 =  45° Seat / Clapper
0 = Special
GLANDS SEALS
(List 2nd)
1 = O-Ring
2 =  lip Seal (available
for all "Special
Features" Options
except #1*
0 = Special
COVER SEAL